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Last Name First Name

Position 

(Chair/

Member/

Consultant) Constituency

Blade  Henry Member Regulatory - State

Brown Bob Member Industry - Retail Food Stores

Carney  Deb Member Regulatory - State Local (correction)

Dela Cruz  Hector Member Regulatory - Local

Douglas  Amanda Member Industry - Food Service

Jenkins  Tim Member Regulatory - Local

(Update Info 04/01/2013) Regulatory - State

Jue  Bob Member

Other - Retired Regulatory - State 

Local (correction)

Krzyzanowski  Becky Member Regulatory - State

Liggans  Girvin

FDA 

Consultant Regulatory - Federal

Nicholson  Gina Member Industry - Retail Food Stores

(Update Info 04/01/2013) Other - Standards and Compliance

Otto Charles Co-Chair Regulatory - Federal

Palazzolo  Vito Member Other - Association

Schaffner Donald

Science 

Consultant Academia

Committee Name: 3D Time As A Public Health Control

4/11/2013 1



Committee Name:

(Update Info 04/01/2013)

Tyjewski  Sue Member Industry - Food Service

Vergne  Sue Co-Chair Industry - Food Service

Wanucha  Donna

FDA 

Consultant Regulatory - Federal

Watt  Ken Member Academia

Weddig  Lisa Member Industry - Food Processing

Zameska  George Member Other - Training Services
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Committee Name:

Employer City State Telephone

Rhode Island Department of Health
Providence RI (401) 222-7735

Whole Foods Market
Austin TX (512) 944-7405

ID Central District Health Department
Boise ID (208) 327-8527

Los Angles County Environmental Health
Baldwin Park CA (626) 430-5570

ARAMARK Corporation
Philadelphia PA (267) 575-7881

City of Minneapolis Environmental Health
Roseville MN (651) 248-1947

Minnesota Department of Health
Saint Paul MN (651) 201-5965

Retired
Boise ID (208) 853-5825

Michigan Department of Agriculture
Farwell MI (517) 719-7919

Food and Drug Administration College Park MD (240) 402-1382

The Kroger Company
Blue Ash OH (614) 419-0047

NSF International
Ann Arbor MI 734-827-5682

USPHS / CDC / Vessel Sanitation Program
Atlanta GA (770) 488-3524

National Restaurant Association
Chicago IL (312) 715-6750

Rutgers University
Freehold NJ (732) 982-7475
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CKE Restaurants, Inc.
Anaheim CA (714) 254-4552

Jack in the Box, Inc.
San Diego CA (858) 571-2171

Food and Drug Administration Charlotte NC (704) 344-6116

Johnson & Wales University
Providence RI (401) 598-4607

National Fisheries Institute
McLean VA (703) 752-8886

Paster Training, Inc.
Gilbertsville PA (610) 970-1776
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Email

henry.blade@health.ri.gov

robert.brown@wholefoods.com

dcarney@cdhd.idaho.gov

hdelacruz@ph.lacounty.gov

douglas-amanda@aramark.com

tim.jenkins@minneapolismn.gov

tim.jenkins@state.mn.us

rjueid@gmail.com

krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov

Girvin.Liggans@fda.hhs.gov

gina.nicholson@kroger.com

gnicholson@nsf.org

cotto@cdc.gov

vpalazzolo@restaurant.org

schaffner@aesop.rutgers.edu
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styjewski@ckr.com

sue.vergne@jackinthebox.com

Donna.Wanucha@fda.hhs.gov

kwatt@jwu.edu

lweddig@nfi.org

george.zameska@pastertraining.co

m
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